
 

 
  
 

Registered office Registered number  
   

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge, 1106260, England Document no. AUD 2021-00764-01-B 
Gloucestershire GL12 8JR ORIGINAL – This language version is authorised by Renishaw plc Template no.   DL487-04 

 
 

Renishaw plc    

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge 
Gloucestershire, GL12 8JR 
United Kingdom 
    

Tel 
Fax 
Email 
 

 

+44 (0) 1453 524524   
+44 (0) 1453 524901   
productsafety@renishaw.com   
www.renishaw.com 

 

SUPPLIER’S DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

As required by the following Notices: 

• Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling - Devices) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992. 

• Radiocommunications Labelling (Electromagnetic Compatibility) Notice 2017 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 
1992 

• Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling – Electromagnetic Radiation) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the 
Radiocommunications Act 1992 and 

• Telecommunications (Labelling Notice for Customer Equipment and Customer Cabling) Instrument 2015 made under section 407 of the 
Telecommunications Act 1997. 

 

Instructions for completion 
 
Do not return this form to the ACMA. This completed form must be retained by the supplier as part of the documentation required for the 
compliance records and must be made available for inspection by the ACMA when requested. 
 
Supplier’s details (manufacturer, importer or authorised agent) 

 

Company Name (or Individual)   

Renishaw Oceania Pty Ltd   

Street Address (Australian or New Zealand)  ACN / ARBN 

6 Keysborough Close  095 143 481 

Keysborough  
OR 

Australia                                                   Postcode   Vic 3173  
New Zealand IRDN 

Phone: +61 3 9521 0922   

 

Product details and date of manufacture 
Product description – brand name, type, current model, lot, batch, or serial number (if available), software/firmware version (if applicable) 

Product name: RSP3 Family 
 

Description: REVO 3D Scanning probes 
 

Part number: Valid from: Detailed description: 

A-3061-2305       
A-3061-2306       
A-3061-1503       
A-3061-2307        
A-3061-2315       
A-6084-0100 

-09                          
-09                          
-18                          
-11                          
-00                          
-08 

RSP3-1 Assembly                                                                       
RSP3-2 Assembly                                                                      
RSP3-3 Assembly                                                                      
RSP3-4 Assembly                                                                      
RSP3-5 Assembly                                                                      
RSP3-6 Assembly 

  



 

 
  
 

Registered office Registered number  
   

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge, 1106260, England Document no. AUD 2021-00764-01-B 
Gloucestershire GL12 8JR ORIGINAL – This language version is authorised by Renishaw plc Template no.   DL487-04 

 
 

Renishaw plc    

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge 
Gloucestershire, GL12 8JR 
United Kingdom 
    

Tel 
Fax 
Email 
 

 

+44 (0) 1453 524524   
+44 (0) 1453 524901   
productsafety@renishaw.com   
www.renishaw.com 

 

 
 Compliance – applicable standards and other supporting documents 

Evidence of compliance with applicable standards may be demonstrated by test reports, endorsed/accredited test reports, 
certification/competent body statements.   

Having had regard to these documents, I am satisfied the above-mentioned product complies with the requirements of the relevant ACMA 
Standards made under the Radiocommunications Act 1992 and the Telecommunications Act 1997. 

List the details of the documents the above statement was made, including the standard title, number and, if applicable, number of the 
test report/endorsed test report or certification/competent body statement 

 EN 61326-1:2013  Electrical equipment for measurement, control, and laboratory use - EMC requirements - Part 
1: General requirements 

 
 Declaration 
 

I hereby declare that: 

1. I am authorised to make this declaration on behalf of Renishaw Oceana Pty Ltd 

2. The contents of this form are true and correct, and 

3. The product mentioned above complies with the applicable above-mentioned standards and all products supplied under this 
declaration and will comply with the same standards. 

 

Name: Miguel Alvarez 

Job title: Divisional Operations Manager, CGPD 

Signature:  

Date:  

 

 

11th March 2025


	SUPPLIER’S DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

