#### Renishaw plc

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge Gloucestershire, GL12 8JR United Kingdom Tel +44 (0) 1453 524524 Fax +44 (0) 1453 524901 Email productsafety@renishaw.com

www.renishaw.com



# SUPPLIER'S DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

#### As required by the following Notices:

- Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling Devices) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992.
- Radiocommunications Labelling (Electromagnetic Compatibility) Notice 2017 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992
- Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling Electromagnetic Radiation) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992 and
- Telecommunications (Labelling Notice for Customer Equipment and Customer Cabling) Instrument 2015 made under section 407 of the Telecommunications Act 1997.

#### Instructions for completion

Do not return this form to the ACMA. This completed form must be retained by the supplier as part of the documentation required for the compliance records and must be made available for inspection by the ACMA when requested.

# Supplier's details (manufacturer, importer or authorised agent)

Company Name (or Individual)		
Renishaw Oceania Pty Ltd		
Street Address (Australian or New Zealand)		ACN / ARBN
6 Keysborough Close		095 143 481
Keysborough		OR
Australia Postcode	e Vic 3173	New Zealand IRDN
Phone: +61 3 9521 0922		

# Product details and date of manufacture

Product description – brand name, type, current model, lot, batch, or serial number (if available), software/firmware version (if applicable)

Product name: RSP3 Family

**Description:** REVO 3D Scanning probes

Part number:	Valid from:	Detailed description:
A-3061-2305	-09	RSP3-1 Assembly
A-3061-2306	-09	RSP3-2 Assembly
A-3061-1503	-18	RSP3-3 Assembly
A-3061-2307	-11	RSP3-4 Assembly
A-3061-2315	-00	RSP3-5 Assembly
A-6084-0100	-08	RSP3-6 Assembly

Document no. AUD 2021-00764-01-B Template no. DL487-04

Renishaw plc

New Mills, Wotton-under-Edge Gloucestershire, GL12 8JR United Kingdom Tel +44 (0) 1453 524524 Fax +44 (0) 1453 524901 Email productsafety@renishaw.com

www.renishaw.com



Document no. AUD 2021-00764-01-B

Template no. DL487-04

# Compliance – applicable standards and other supporting documents

Evidence of compliance with applicable standards may be demonstrated by test reports, endorsed/accredited test reports, certification/competent body statements.

Having had regard to these documents, I am satisfied the above-mentioned product complies with the requirements of the relevant ACMA Standards made under the Radiocommunications Act 1992 and the Telecommunications Act 1997.

List the details of the documents the above statement was made, including the standard title, number and, if applicable, number of the test report/endorsed test report or certification/competent body statement

EN 61326-1:2013

Electrical equipment for measurement, control, and laboratory use - EMC requirements - Part

1: General requirements

#### Declaration

I hereby declare that:

- 1. I am authorised to make this declaration on behalf of Renishaw Oceana Pty Ltd
- 2. The contents of this form are true and correct, and
- The product mentioned above complies with the applicable above-mentioned standards and all products supplied under this declaration and will comply with the same standards.

Name: Miguel Alvarez

Job title: Divisional Operations Manager, CGPD

Migral alumes

Signature:

Date: 11th March 2025